3W Emergency LED Surface
Description
The 3W Emergency Surface fitting is a compact, low-profile
emergency downlight, designed to blend seamlessly into most
commercial environments. Providing effective emergency
lighting, the 3W is available in both open area and escape route
versions, ensuring versatile coverage for a range of safety
requirements.

Escape Route Version
3W Emergency LED Surface
Order Codes
Wattage Luminous Flux LL/CW Weight Diameter Depth Maintained Product Code
3.0 290 96.6 0.7kg 120 mm 67 mm No SGL/LED/3W/OA/S/NM3
3.0 290 96.6 0.7kg 120 mm 67 mm Yes SGL/LED/3W/OA/S/M3
3.0 290 96.6 0.7kg 120 mm 67 mm No SGL/LED/3W/ER/S/NM3
3.0 290 96.6 0.7kg 120 mm 67 mm Yes SGL/LED/3W/ER/S/M3
Sizes
Diameter: 120 mm
Depth: 67 mm
Control Gear